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ICOPA SPEED PARK (32 ETAPA)

| MICRO MAX / MINI MAX KARTODROMO DO SPEED PARK 1,218 km
TL2 25/08/2018 13:00
Practice started at 13:19:17

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
28 14:15:01.020 1:00.176 -0.388 30.960 6.663 22.553
(145) MATEUS CALLEJAS 29 14:16:01.652 1:00.632 +0.456 31.250 6.707 22.675
1 13:22:31.027 58.896 31.194 6.072 21.630 30 14:17:01.888 1:00.236 -0.396 31.008 6.688 22.540
2 13:23:28.089 57.062 -1.834 29.764 6.011 21.287 31 14:18:02.392 1:00.504 +0.268 31.053 6.682 22.769
3 13:24:24.602 56.513 -0.549 29.423 6.018 21.072 32 14:31:50.966 13:48.574  -12:48.070  3:16.064 7.160 25.350
4 13:25:21.538 56.936 +0.423 29.690 6.048 21.198 33 14:32:53.013 1:02.047  -12:46.527 32.452 6.839 22.756
5 13:26:18.017 56.479 -0.457 29.246 6.019 21.214 34 14:33:54.746 1:01.733 -0.314 31.706 6.759 23.268
6 13:27:14.416 56.399 -0.080 29.387 6.022 20.990 35 14:34:56.233 1:01.487 -0.246 31.652 6.758 23.077
7 13:28:44.968 1:30.552 +34.153  1:02.107 6.853 21.592 36 14:35:57.334 1:01.101 -0.386 31.779 6.736 22.586
8 13:29:41.500 56.532 -34.020 29.458 5.996 21.078 37 14:36:59.091 1:01.757 +0.656 31.753 6.734 23.270
9 13:30:37.848 56.348 -0.184 29.316 6.033 20.999 38 14:39:01.669 2:02.578  +1:00.821  1:32.608 7.066 22.904
10 13:31:34.360 56.512 +0.164 29.343 6.007 21.162 39 14:40:02.221 1:00.552 -1:02.026 31.299 6.737 22.516
1" 13:32:30.592 56.232 -0.280 29.244 5.999 20.989 40 14:41:02.517 1:00.296 -0.256 31.282 6.736 22.278
12 13:33:27.646 57.054 +0.822 29.372 6.017 21.665 41 14:42:03.036 1:00.519 +0.223 31.355 6.714 22.450
13 13:46:46.876 13:19.230 -12:22.176  2:51.228 6.309 21.693 42 14:43:03.081 1:00.045 -0.474 31.035 6.707 22.303
14 13:47:43.872 56.996 -12:22.234 29.756 6.050 21.190 43 14:44:03.350 1:00.269 +0.224 31.246 6.685 22.338
15 13:48:40.144 56.272 -0.724 29.241 6.038 20.993 44 14:45:03.576 1:00.226 -0.043 31.133 6.723 22.370
16 13:49:36.130 55.986 -0.286 29.080 6.035 20.871 45 14:46:04.309 1:00.733 +0.507 31.486 6.694 22.553
17 13:50:32.314 56.184 +0.198 29.118 6.023 21.043 46 14:52:40.315 6:36.006  +5:35.273  6:06.097 7.048 22.861
18 13:51:30.479 58.165 +1.981 30.234 6.137 21.794 47 14:53:41.505 1:01.190 -5:34.816 31.795 6.902 22.493
19 14:04:34.162 13:03.683  -12:05.518  2:33.733 6.996 22.954 48 14:54:42.827 1:01.322 +0.132 31.689 6.859 22.774
20 14:05:32.190 58.028  -12:05.655 30.664 6.058 21.306 49 14:55:43.626 1:00.799 -0.523 31.363 6.867 22.569
21 14:06:29.030 56.840 -1.188 29.713 6.011 21.116 50 14:56:44.273 1:00.647 -0.152 31.323 6.842 22.482
22 14:07:25.442 56.412 -0.428 29.410 6.014 20.988 51 14:57:44.671 1:00.398 -0.249 31.134 6.775 22.489
23 14:08:21.816 56.374 -0.038 29.170 6.019 21.185 52 14:58:44.798 1:00.127 -0.271 30.989 6.891 22.247
24 14:09:18.720 56.904 +0.530 29.343 6.013 21.548 53 14:59:45.184 1:00.386 +0.259 31.093 6.809 22.484
25 14:31:43.315 22:24595 -21:27.691  1:53.328 7.318 23.949 54 15:00:45.416 1:00.232 -0.154 31.233 6.790 22.209
26 14:32:40.587 57.272  -21:27.323 30.082 6.039 21.151
27 14:33:37.750 57.163 -0.109 29.399 5.998 21.766
28 14:34:34.080 56.330 -0.833 29.192 5.980 21.158
29 14:35:30.244 56.164 -0.166 29.146 5.999 21.019
30 14:36:26.175 55.931 -0.233 29.010 5.983 20.938
31 14:37:22.256 56.081 +0.150 29.225 5.988 20.868
32 14:38:18.309 56.053 -0.028 28.981 5.987 21.085
33 14:39:14.674 56.365 +0.312 29.798 6.029 20.538
34 14:42:16.893 3:02.219 +2:05.854  2:34.308 6.459 21.452
35 14:43:13.922 57.029 -2:05.190 29.755 5.995 21.279
(86) JOAO VERGARA
1 13:20:18.899 1:01.266 31.321 6.748 23.197
2 13:21:20.094 1:01.195 -0.071 31.407 6.699 23.089
3 13:22:21.450 1:01.356 +0.161 31.449 6.723 23.184
4 13:23:22.873 1:01.423 +0.067 31.371 6.720 23.332
5 13:24:23.893 1:01.020 -0.403 31.261 6.725 23.034
6 13:25:24.618 1:00.725 -0.295 31.317 6.559 22.849
7 13:26:25.059 1:00.441 -0.284 31.098 6.610 22.733
8 13:27:26.141 1:01.082 +0.641 31.098 6.642 23.342
9 13:46:49.302 19:23.161  -18:22.079  8:52.514 6.894 23.753
10 13:47:50.417 1:01.115  -18:22.046 31.343 6.738 23.034
1 13:48:51.654 1:01.237 +0.122 31.540 6.724 22.973
12 13:49:52.635 1:00.981 -0.256 31.304 6.728 22.949
13 13:50:54.289 1:01.654 +0.673 31.641 6.704 23.309
14 13:51:54.895 1:00.606 -1.048 31.260 6.663 22.683
15 13:52:55.804 1:00.909 +0.303 31.538 6.674 22.697
16 13:53:56.853 1:01.049 +0.140 31.280 6.676 23.093
17 13:54:57.426 1:00.573 -0.476 30.906 6.667 23.000
18 13:55:58.035 1:00.609 +0.036 31.407 6.648 22.554
19 13:56:58.295 1:00.260 -0.349 31.106 6.696 22.458
20 13:57:58.528 1:00.233 -0.027 30.946 6.693 22.594
21 13:58:59.071 1:00.543 +0.310 31.032 6.699 22.812
22 13:59:59.707 1:00.636 +0.093 31.100 6.718 22.818
23 14:09:58.565 9:58.858 +8:58.222  9:28.507 7.168 23.183
24 14:10:59.518 1:00.953 -8:57.905 31.558 6.727 22.668
25 14:12:00.029 1:00.511 -0.442 31.269 6.708 22.534
26 14:13:00.280 1:00.251 -0.260 31.017 6.668 22.566
27 14:14:00.844 1:00.564 +0.313 31.314 6.686 22.564
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